
Jim Hetrick Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/10/2019     Overcast, Wind SE 10-20mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon MS                       1    7    9   10   24   25   =  27    47:51.0    11:57.7    0:45.9
    2   Davenport MS                   2    4    8   16   32   35   =  30    48:02.2    12:00.5    0:38.4
    3   Clear Creek-Amana MS           3   12   14   33   38   42   =  62    49:28.0    12:22.0    1:21.7
    4   Central DeWitt MS              6   15   19   30   36   43   =  70    49:44.6    12:26.2    1:00.0
    5   North Scott MS                11   17   27   34   37   40   =  89    50:32.7    12:38.2    0:53.2
    6   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS        20   22   23   26   28   44   =  91    50:29.6    12:37.4    0:17.3
    7   Northeast                     13   29   39   45   48   51   = 126    51:59.4    12:59.9    1:09.6
    8   Trinity Lutheran Cedar Rapi    5   41   47   49   57        = 142    52:21.4    13:05.4    1:34.1
    9   Maquoketa MS                  18   31   46   52   66        = 147    52:42.4    13:10.6    1:20.1
   10   Wilton                        21   53   54   55   72   73   = 183    55:44.3    13:56.1    1:52.5
   11   Camanche                      50   58   64   68             = 240   1:00:44.3    15:11.1    2:46.3
   12   Calamus-Wheatland             56   60   62   63   67   71   = 241   1:00:28.6    15:07.2    0:59.0
   13   Monticello MS                 59   61   65   69   70   74   = 254   1:02:48.6    15:42.2    2:03.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Easton Valley, Prince of Peace, Rivermont Collegiate, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Keegan Conway               7th    Solon MS                        11:25.1      5:43
      2           Chase Wakefield             8th    Rivermont Collegiate            11:26.3      5:43
      3       2   Maddox Sullivan             8th    Davenport MS                    11:42.1      5:51
      4       3   Noah Yost                   8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            11:46.4      5:53
      5       4   Ty Harmsen                  8th    Davenport MS                    11:51.5      5:56
      6       5   Jordan Fischer              8th    Trinity Lutheran Cedar Rapids   11:58.5      5:59
      7       6   Will Ginter                 8th    Central DeWitt MS               12:00.1      6:00
      8       7   Michael Yeomans             8th    Solon MS                        12:04.6      6:02
      9       8   Peter Stolley               8th    Davenport MS                    12:08.1      6:04
     10       9   Wyatt Applegarth            8th    Solon MS                        12:10.3      6:05
     11      10   Brick Kabela                8th    Solon MS                        12:11.0      6:06
     12      11   Christian Hughes            8th    North Scott MS                  12:15.3      6:08
     13      12   Thomas Stiltner             8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            12:15.9      6:08
     14      13   Kelvin MacHande             8th    Northeast                       12:17.1      6:09
     15      14   Fred Schultz                8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            12:17.6      6:09
     16      15   Ben Zimmer                  8th    Central DeWitt MS               12:18.3      6:09
     17      16   Tyler Ryan                  7th    Davenport MS                    12:20.5      6:10
     18      17   Yorton Hagedorn             7th    North Scott MS                  12:22.3      6:11
     19      18   Cameron Tracy               8th    Maquoketa MS                    12:25.2      6:13
     20      19   Caleb Olson                 7th    Central DeWitt MS               12:26.0      6:13
     21      20   Luke Stephens               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:26.6      6:13
     22      21   Deacon Duffe                8th    Wilton                          12:36.0      6:18
     23      22   Grady Olberding             7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:39.1      6:20
     24      23   Seamus O'Connor             7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:40.0      6:20
     25      24   Collin Bumsted              8th    Solon MS                        12:42.5      6:21
     26      25   Grant Knipper               8th    Solon MS                        12:43.1      6:22
     27      26   Ryan Ross                   8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:43.9      6:22
     28           Grant Bumsted               8th    Solon MS                        12:44.1      6:22
     29      27   Isaac Copeland              8th    North Scott MS                  12:46.6      6:23
     30           Josiah Hale                 8th    Solon MS                        12:47.6      6:24
     31      28   Klayten Perreault           8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          12:49.2      6:25
     32      29   Carver Lange                8th    Northeast                       12:57.5      6:29
     33      30   Dexter Westbay              7th    Central DeWitt MS               13:00.2      6:30
     34      31   Tye Hardin                  8th    Maquoketa MS                    13:01.9      6:31
     35      32   Jackson Guy                 7th    Davenport MS                    13:06.2      6:33
     36      33   Hayden Umoren               7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            13:08.1      6:34
     37      34   Aiden Chizek                8th    North Scott MS                  13:08.5      6:34
     38      35   Carter Belby                8th    Davenport MS                    13:12.5      6:36
     39      36   Corbin Jorgensen            7th    Central DeWitt MS               13:12.9      6:36
     40      37   Isaac Stanley               7th    North Scott MS                  13:16.4      6:38
     41      38   Andrew Cartier              8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            13:17.0      6:39
     42      39   Jacob Tegeler               8th    Northeast                       13:18.2      6:39
     43      40   Cameron Dobereiner          7th    North Scott MS                  13:18.6      6:39
     44      41   Brandon Cole                8th    Trinity Lutheran Cedar Rapids   13:19.4      6:40
     45      42   Alexander Miller            8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            13:24.0      6:42
     46      43   Ryan Watters                7th    Central DeWitt MS               13:24.6      6:42
     47      44   Brody Nosek                 7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:26.1      6:43
     48      45   Parker Messerich            7th    Northeast                       13:26.6      6:43
     49           Kyle Kundel                 8th    North Scott MS                  13:28.1      6:44
     50           Christien Ingwersen         7th    North Scott MS                  13:28.8      6:44
     51           Kellen Wenck                7th    North Scott MS                  13:29.2      6:45
     52           Ben Strecker                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:29.9      6:45
     53      46   Jace Armbruster             8th    Maquoketa MS                    13:30.0      6:45
     54           Matthew Simmons             7th    North Scott MS                  13:30.3      6:45
     55      47   Lucas Volden                7th    Trinity Lutheran Cedar Rapids   13:30.9      6:45
     56      48   Carter Mommsen              7th    Northeast                       13:31.8      6:46
     57           Rylan Edwards               7th    Central DeWitt MS               13:31.8      6:46
     58      49   Christian Hodgins           8th    Trinity Lutheran Cedar Rapids   13:32.6      6:46
     59           Seth Smigel                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            13:32.8      6:46
     60           Aiden Campbell              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:35.8      6:48
     61           Parker Petsche              7th    Central DeWitt MS               13:37.1      6:49
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/10/2019     Overcast, Wind SE 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     62      50   Ian Witt                    7th    Camanche                        13:37.1      6:49
     63           Peyton Pilgrim              8th    Davenport MS                    13:39.3      6:50
     64           Kameron Powell              8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            13:39.4      6:50
     65           Cole Venema                 8th    Easton Valley                   13:39.4      6:50
     66           Alex Ewoldt                 7th    Davenport MS                    13:41.4      6:51
     67           Nolan Hanna                 8th    North Scott MS                  13:43.4      6:52
     68           Gage Holub                  7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:44.0      6:52
     69           Jack Hagen                  8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            13:44.6      6:52
     70           Gavin Hopewell              8th    Davenport MS                    13:44.8      6:52
     71      51   Michael Frame               7th    Northeast                       13:45.2      6:53
     72      52   Brant Bennis                7th    Maquoketa MS                    13:45.4      6:53
     73           Carsen Burken               8th    Northeast                       13:49.2      6:55
     74           Kaden Phan                  7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            13:50.1      6:55
     75           Keaton Kress                8th    North Scott MS                  13:51.6      6:56
     76           Corbin Knutsen              8th    Northeast                       13:51.9      6:56
     77           Braxton Pitlik              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          13:51.9      6:56
     78           Cayden Weaver               7th    Davenport MS                    13:53.3      6:57
     79           Bodie Logsdon               7th    Davenport MS                    13:53.6      6:57
     80           Patrick Kohnlein            8th    North Scott MS                  13:56.4      6:58
     81           Keegan Peterson             7th    Central DeWitt MS               13:59.6      7:00
     82           Luke Simmons                8th    North Scott MS                  14:00.4      7:00
     83           Jordan Tiefenthaler         7th    Central DeWitt MS               14:02.4      7:01
     84           Caden Huff                  7th    Central DeWitt MS               14:03.6      7:02
     85           Logan McMorran              8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            14:04.2      7:02
     86           Jordan Schmidt              7th    Solon MS                        14:05.4      7:03
     87           Peyton Pewe                 8th    North Scott MS                  14:10.1      7:05
     88           Ben Duckett                 8th    Solon MS                        14:11.0      7:06
     89           Carver Johnson              8th    North Scott MS                  14:11.9      7:06
     90           Elias Vargas                7th    Davenport MS                    14:14.4      7:07
     91           Thomas McCarthy             8th    North Scott MS                  14:14.6      7:07
     92      53   Mark Clark                  8th    Wilton                          14:15.4      7:08
     93           Patrick Brooke              8th    Davenport MS                    14:16.0      7:08
     94           Lucas Louis                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            14:16.4      7:08
     95           Tate Ruden                  7th    Prince of Peace                 14:17.8      7:09
     96           Caleb Kruse                 7th    Central DeWitt MS               14:19.4      7:10
     97           Tristan Moore               8th    North Scott MS                  14:20.0      7:10
     98           Carter Richter              7th    Davenport MS                    14:21.8      7:11
     99      54   Casen Reid                  8th    Wilton                          14:24.6      7:12
    100           Tate Schloss                7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            14:26.1      7:13
    101           Hayden Schmidt              8th    Davenport MS                    14:26.4      7:13
    102           Isaac Voss                  8th    Central DeWitt MS               14:26.8      7:13
    103           Caleb Strom                 8th    North Scott MS                  14:27.6      7:14
    104      55   Gabriel Breed               7th    Wilton                          14:28.4      7:14
    105           Graham Vavricek             7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:30.1      7:15
    106           Eddie Johnson               7th    Solon MS                        14:31.6      7:16
    107      56   Logan Riedesel              7th    Calamus-Wheatland               14:33.8      7:17
    108           Kaden Hanson                8th    Solon MS                        14:33.9      7:17
    109           Shawn Olsen                 7th    Davenport MS                    14:34.3      7:17
    110           August Rowland              8th    Northeast                       14:36.0      7:18
    111           Jake Carlson                8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            14:38.0      7:19
    112           Eli Klipsch                 7th    Davenport MS                    14:40.3      7:20
    113      57   Bradon Young                7th    Trinity Lutheran Cedar Rapids   14:40.4      7:20
    114           Ty McAleer                  8th    Central DeWitt MS               14:40.9      7:20
    115           Cayden Scheil               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:41.2      7:21
    116      58   Maddox Homan                7th    Camanche                        14:43.4      7:22
    117           Ethan Melloy                8th    Solon MS                        14:46.1      7:23
    118           Chris Ricke                 7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:47.0      7:23
    119      59   Dane Siebels                8th    Monticello MS                   14:48.2      7:24
    120           Adam Schneckloth            7th    North Scott MS                  14:48.5      7:24
    121           Rylan Krauss                8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            14:48.9      7:24
    122           Tyson Wheeler               8th    Solon MS                        14:50.0      7:25
    123           David Hultquist             7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:50.2      7:25
    124           Brody Westendorf            7th    North Scott MS                  14:51.9      7:26
    125           Ethan Hunt                  8th    Davenport MS                    14:52.1      7:26
    126           Joey Recalde                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          14:52.8      7:26
    127           William Crenshaw            7th    Davenport MS                    14:53.6      7:27
    128           Josh Hernandez              8th    Davenport MS                    14:57.4      7:29
    129           Nolan Lung                  7th    North Scott MS                  14:58.4      7:29
    130           Cole Wessel                 8th    North Scott MS                  15:00.3      7:30
    131           Logan Young                 7th    Davenport MS                    15:01.1      7:31
    132           Cole Holmes                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            15:04.3      7:32
    133           Dustin McCormack            7th    Northeast                       15:04.3      7:32
    134           Gabe Nicholson              8th    Solon MS                        15:06.5      7:33
    135      60   Brayden Svejda              7th    Calamus-Wheatland               15:07.6      7:34
    136      61   Alex Oswald                 8th    Monticello MS                   15:08.0      7:34
    137           Caleb Govert                8th    Central DeWitt MS               15:10.8      7:35
    138           Camden Bennett              7th    Davenport MS                    15:13.6      7:37
    139      62   Jackson Riedesel            8th    Calamus-Wheatland               15:14.4      7:37
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/10/2019     Overcast, Wind SE 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    140           Evin Pieper                 7th    North Scott MS                  15:20.5      7:40
    141           Isaiah Jensen               8th    North Scott MS                  15:25.2      7:43
    142           Jackson Wood                7th    North Scott MS                  15:26.1      7:43
    143           Oliver Olsen                7th    North Scott MS                  15:27.8      7:44
    144           Eaton Beaudry               7th    North Scott MS                  15:28.9      7:44
    145      63   Cooper Vanderheiden         7th    Calamus-Wheatland               15:32.8      7:46
    146           Devyn Hanson                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          15:33.0      7:47
    147           Lowen Krueger               8th    North Scott MS                  15:34.8      7:47
    148           Mason Schaack               7th    North Scott MS                  15:51.5      7:56
    149           Seth Axsom                  7th    West Liberty                    15:56.2      7:58
    150           Cole Iburg                  8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            16:00.4      8:00
    151      64   Tanner Snodgrass            7th    Camanche                        16:00.5      8:00
    152      65   Royce Kiburz                7th    Monticello MS                   16:00.6      8:00
    153           Carter Harms                8th    North Scott MS                  16:06.6      8:03
    154           Ben Cox                     7th    Davenport MS                    16:10.0      8:05
    155           Carter Osborne              7th    Davenport MS                    16:11.3      8:06
    156           Kade Kleinmeyer             7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            16:12.4      8:06
    157           MacLane Morgan              7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            16:12.5      8:06
    158      66   Jacob Nabb                  7th    Maquoketa MS                    16:16.6      8:08
    159           Lukas Fenn                  7th    North Scott MS                  16:17.0      8:09
    160           Greyson Dollar              7th    Central DeWitt MS               16:18.9      8:09
    161           Noah Flanhery               7th    North Scott MS                  16:20.5      8:10
    162           Dylan Stoker                8th    Central DeWitt MS               16:21.1      8:11
    163           Keegan Kenne                7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            16:21.2      8:11
    164      67   Austin Sedgwick             8th    Calamus-Wheatland               16:22.5      8:11
    165      68   Frank Reuter                7th    Camanche                        16:23.3      8:12
    166           Noah Pisarik                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          16:39.0      8:20
    167           Abe Banwart                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            16:40.2      8:20
    168           Joe Cummins                 8th    Davenport MS                    16:41.6      8:21
    169           Aiden Prochaska             7th    North Scott MS                  16:43.5      8:22
    170           Aiden Tomas                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            16:44.1      8:22
    171           Elliott Schroeder           7th    North Scott MS                  16:49.6      8:25
    172           Callan Hursey               7th    Central DeWitt MS               16:49.9      8:25
    173      69   Charlie Lloyd               7th    Monticello MS                   16:51.9      8:26
    174      70   River Smith                 7th    Monticello MS                   17:03.9      8:32
    175           Brady Evers                 7th    Solon MS                        17:08.4      8:34
    176      71   Kaiser Sands                7th    Calamus-Wheatland               17:17.4      8:39
    177      72   Aidan Grace                 7th    Wilton                          17:23.8      8:42
    178           Blake Youngblut             7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          17:24.2      8:42
    179           Cameron Shupe               7th    Davenport MS                    17:24.4      8:42
    180           Andrew Revell-Beck          8th    Davenport MS                    17:24.4      8:42
    181      73   Brady Tyler                 7th    Wilton                          17:28.8      8:44
    182           Logan Rudish                7th    Solon MS                        17:34.4      8:47
    183           John Portz                  8th    Easton Valley                   18:01.9      9:01
    184           Aj McDermott                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          18:02.4      9:01
    185           Matthew Gragg               7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            18:03.9      9:02
    186           Gurkamal Gill               7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            18:13.8      9:07
    187           Nathan McDonald             7th    Central DeWitt MS               18:17.6      9:09
    188           Keegan Mathieu              8th    North Scott MS                  18:20.1      9:10
    189           Jack Kestel                 7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            18:27.2      9:14
    190           Emmett Jordan               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          18:28.2      9:14
    191           Nehemiah Mallicoat          7th    Prince of Peace                 18:30.8      9:15
    192           Gage Bauer                  7th    Northeast                       18:49.6      9:25
    193           Carl Kordick                7th    Davenport MS                    18:53.2      9:27
    194           Owen Powell                 7th    Davenport MS                    19:07.0      9:34
    195           Liam Darsidan               7th    Prince of Peace                 19:07.8      9:34
    196           Adam Zehms                  7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          19:10.3      9:35
    197           Aiden Kelsey                7th    North Scott MS                  19:12.1      9:36
    198           James Prachar               7th    Calamus-Wheatland               19:27.1      9:44
    199      74   Dru Boffeli                 7th    Monticello MS                   19:40.5      9:50
    200           Gage Rickard                8th    North Scott MS                  21:14.2     10:37
    201           Nova Russell                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          22:00.9     11:00
    202           Connor Peck                 8th    North Scott MS                  22:23.5     11:12
    203           Seth Christiansen           7th    North Scott MS                  22:56.6     11:28
    204           Michael Devalk              7th    Solon MS                        22:57.8     11:29
    205           Ethan Hunt                  7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          26:09.6     13:05
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/10/2019     Overcast, Wind SE 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon MS                          Score =   27
    1    Keegan Conway, 7th           11:25.1  5:43
    7    Michael Yeomans, 8th         12:04.6  6:02
    9    Wyatt Applegarth, 8th        12:10.3  6:05
   10    Brick Kabela, 8th            12:11.0  6:06
   24    Collin Bumsted, 8th          12:42.5  6:21
   25    Grant Knipper, 8th           12:43.1  6:22
         Grant Bumsted, 8th           12:44.1  6:22
         Josiah Hale, 8th             12:47.6  6:24
         Jordan Schmidt, 7th          14:05.4  7:03
         Ben Duckett, 8th             14:11.0  7:06
         Eddie Johnson, 7th           14:31.6  7:16
         Kaden Hanson, 8th            14:33.9  7:17
         Ethan Melloy, 8th            14:46.1  7:23
         Tyson Wheeler, 8th           14:50.0  7:25
         Gabe Nicholson, 8th          15:06.5  7:33
         Brady Evers, 7th             17:08.4  8:34
         Logan Rudish, 7th            17:34.4  8:47
         Michael Devalk, 7th          22:57.8 11:29

  2) Davenport MS                      Score =   30
    2    Maddox Sullivan, 8th         11:42.1  5:51
    4    Ty Harmsen, 8th              11:51.5  5:56
    8    Peter Stolley, 8th           12:08.1  6:04
   16    Tyler Ryan, 7th              12:20.5  6:10
   32    Jackson Guy, 7th             13:06.2  6:33
   35    Carter Belby, 8th            13:12.5  6:36
         Peyton Pilgrim, 8th          13:39.3  6:50
         Alex Ewoldt, 7th             13:41.4  6:51
         Gavin Hopewell, 8th          13:44.8  6:52
         Cayden Weaver, 7th           13:53.3  6:57
         Bodie Logsdon, 7th           13:53.6  6:57
         Elias Vargas, 7th            14:14.4  7:07
         Patrick Brooke, 8th          14:16.0  7:08
         Carter Richter, 7th          14:21.8  7:11
         Hayden Schmidt, 8th          14:26.4  7:13
         Shawn Olsen, 7th             14:34.3  7:17
         Eli Klipsch, 7th             14:40.3  7:20
         Ethan Hunt, 8th              14:52.1  7:26
         William Crenshaw, 7th        14:53.6  7:27
         Josh Hernandez, 8th          14:57.4  7:29
         Logan Young, 7th             15:01.1  7:31
         Camden Bennett, 7th          15:13.6  7:37
         Ben Cox, 7th                 16:10.0  8:05
         Carter Osborne, 7th          16:11.3  8:06
         Joe Cummins, 8th             16:41.6  8:21
         Cameron Shupe, 7th           17:24.4  8:42
         Andrew Revell-Beck, 8th      17:24.4  8:42
         Carl Kordick, 7th            18:53.2  9:27
         Owen Powell, 7th             19:07.0  9:34

  3) Clear Creek-Amana MS              Score =   62
    3    Noah Yost, 8th               11:46.4  5:53
   12    Thomas Stiltner, 8th         12:15.9  6:08
   14    Fred Schultz, 8th            12:17.6  6:09
   33    Hayden Umoren, 7th           13:08.1  6:34
   38    Andrew Cartier, 8th          13:17.0  6:39
   42    Alexander Miller, 8th        13:24.0  6:42
         Seth Smigel, 7th             13:32.8  6:46
         Kameron Powell, 8th          13:39.4  6:50
         Jack Hagen, 8th              13:44.6  6:52
         Kaden Phan, 7th              13:50.1  6:55
         Logan McMorran, 8th          14:04.2  7:02
         Lucas Louis, 7th             14:16.4  7:08
         Tate Schloss, 7th            14:26.1  7:13
         Jake Carlson, 8th            14:38.0  7:19
         Rylan Krauss, 8th            14:48.9  7:24
         Cole Holmes, 8th             15:04.3  7:32
         Cole Iburg, 8th              16:00.4  8:00
         Kade Kleinmeyer, 7th         16:12.4  8:06
         MacLane Morgan, 7th          16:12.5  8:06
         Keegan Kenne, 7th            16:21.2  8:11
         Abe Banwart, 7th             16:40.2  8:20
         Aiden Tomas, 8th             16:44.1  8:22
         Matthew Gragg, 7th           18:03.9  9:02
         Gurkamal Gill, 7th           18:13.8  9:07
         Jack Kestel, 7th             18:27.2  9:14

  4) Central DeWitt MS                 Score =   70
    6    Will Ginter, 8th             12:00.1  6:00
   15    Ben Zimmer, 8th              12:18.3  6:09
   19    Caleb Olson, 7th             12:26.0  6:13
   30    Dexter Westbay, 7th          13:00.2  6:30
   36    Corbin Jorgensen, 7th        13:12.9  6:36
   43    Ryan Watters, 7th            13:24.6  6:42
         Rylan Edwards, 7th           13:31.8  6:46
         Parker Petsche, 7th          13:37.1  6:49
         Keegan Peterson, 7th         13:59.6  7:00
         Jordan Tiefenthaler, 7th     14:02.4  7:01
         Caden Huff, 7th              14:03.6  7:02
         Caleb Kruse, 7th             14:19.4  7:10
         Isaac Voss, 8th              14:26.8  7:13
         Ty McAleer, 8th              14:40.9  7:20
         Caleb Govert, 8th            15:10.8  7:35
         Greyson Dollar, 7th          16:18.9  8:09
         Dylan Stoker, 8th            16:21.1  8:11
         Callan Hursey, 7th           16:49.9  8:25
         Nathan McDonald, 7th         18:17.6  9:09

  5) North Scott MS                    Score =   89
   11    Christian Hughes, 8th        12:15.3  6:08
   17    Yorton Hagedorn, 7th         12:22.3  6:11
   27    Isaac Copeland, 8th          12:46.6  6:23
   34    Aiden Chizek, 8th            13:08.5  6:34
   37    Isaac Stanley, 7th           13:16.4  6:38
   40    Cameron Dobereiner, 7th      13:18.6  6:39
         Kyle Kundel, 8th             13:28.1  6:44
         Christien Ingwersen, 7th     13:28.8  6:44
         Kellen Wenck, 7th            13:29.2  6:45
         Matthew Simmons, 7th         13:30.3  6:45
         Nolan Hanna, 8th             13:43.4  6:52
         Keaton Kress, 8th            13:51.6  6:56
         Patrick Kohnlein, 8th        13:56.4  6:58
         Luke Simmons, 8th            14:00.4  7:00
         Peyton Pewe, 8th             14:10.1  7:05
         Carver Johnson, 8th          14:11.9  7:06
         Thomas McCarthy, 8th         14:14.6  7:07
         Tristan Moore, 8th           14:20.0  7:10
         Caleb Strom, 8th             14:27.6  7:14
         Adam Schneckloth, 7th        14:48.5  7:24
         Brody Westendorf, 7th        14:51.9  7:26
         Nolan Lung, 7th              14:58.4  7:29
         Cole Wessel, 8th             15:00.3  7:30
         Evin Pieper, 7th             15:20.5  7:40
         Isaiah Jensen, 8th           15:25.2  7:43
         Jackson Wood, 7th            15:26.1  7:43
         Oliver Olsen, 7th            15:27.8  7:44
         Eaton Beaudry, 7th           15:28.9  7:44
         Lowen Krueger, 8th           15:34.8  7:47
         Mason Schaack, 7th           15:51.5  7:56
         Carter Harms, 8th            16:06.6  8:03
         Lukas Fenn, 7th              16:17.0  8:09
         Noah Flanhery, 7th           16:20.5  8:10
         Aiden Prochaska, 7th         16:43.5  8:22
         Elliott Schroeder, 7th       16:49.6  8:25
         Keegan Mathieu, 8th          18:20.1  9:10
         Aiden Kelsey, 7th            19:12.1  9:36
         Gage Rickard, 8th            21:14.2 10:37
         Connor Peck, 8th             22:23.5 11:12
         Seth Christiansen, 7th       22:56.6 11:28
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/10/2019     Overcast, Wind SE 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  6) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            Score =   91
   20    Luke Stephens, 8th           12:26.6  6:13
   22    Grady Olberding, 7th         12:39.1  6:20
   23    Seamus O'Connor, 7th         12:40.0  6:20
   26    Ryan Ross, 8th               12:43.9  6:22
   28    Klayten Perreault, 8th       12:49.2  6:25
   44    Brody Nosek, 7th             13:26.1  6:43
         Ben Strecker, 7th            13:29.9  6:45
         Aiden Campbell, 8th          13:35.8  6:48
         Gage Holub, 7th              13:44.0  6:52
         Braxton Pitlik, 8th          13:51.9  6:56
         Graham Vavricek, 7th         14:30.1  7:15
         Cayden Scheil, 7th           14:41.2  7:21
         Chris Ricke, 7th             14:47.0  7:23
         David Hultquist, 7th         14:50.2  7:25
         Joey Recalde, 7th            14:52.8  7:26
         Devyn Hanson, 8th            15:33.0  7:47
         Noah Pisarik, 8th            16:39.0  8:20
         Blake Youngblut, 7th         17:24.2  8:42
         Aj McDermott, 7th            18:02.4  9:01
         Emmett Jordan, 7th           18:28.2  9:14
         Adam Zehms, 7th              19:10.3  9:35
         Nova Russell, 7th            22:00.9 11:00
         Ethan Hunt, 7th              26:09.6 13:05

  7) Northeast                         Score =  126
   13    Kelvin MacHande, 8th         12:17.1  6:09
   29    Carver Lange, 8th            12:57.5  6:29
   39    Jacob Tegeler, 8th           13:18.2  6:39
   45    Parker Messerich, 7th        13:26.6  6:43
   48    Carter Mommsen, 7th          13:31.8  6:46
   51    Michael Frame, 7th           13:45.2  6:53
         Carsen Burken, 8th           13:49.2  6:55
         Corbin Knutsen, 8th          13:51.9  6:56
         August Rowland, 8th          14:36.0  7:18
         Dustin McCormack, 7th        15:04.3  7:32
         Gage Bauer, 7th              18:49.6  9:25

  8) Trinity Lutheran Cedar Rapids     Score =  142
    5    Jordan Fischer, 8th          11:58.5  5:59
   41    Brandon Cole, 8th            13:19.4  6:40
   47    Lucas Volden, 7th            13:30.9  6:45
   49    Christian Hodgins, 8th       13:32.6  6:46
   57    Bradon Young, 7th            14:40.4  7:20

  9) Maquoketa MS                      Score =  147
   18    Cameron Tracy, 8th           12:25.2  6:13
   31    Tye Hardin, 8th              13:01.9  6:31
   46    Jace Armbruster, 8th         13:30.0  6:45
   52    Brant Bennis, 7th            13:45.4  6:53
   66    Jacob Nabb, 7th              16:16.6  8:08

 10) Wilton                            Score =  183
   21    Deacon Duffe, 8th            12:36.0  6:18
   53    Mark Clark, 8th              14:15.4  7:08
   54    Casen Reid, 8th              14:24.6  7:12
   55    Gabriel Breed, 7th           14:28.4  7:14
   72    Aidan Grace, 7th             17:23.8  8:42
   73    Brady Tyler, 7th             17:28.8  8:44

 11) Camanche                          Score =  240
   50    Ian Witt, 7th                13:37.1  6:49
   58    Maddox Homan, 7th            14:43.4  7:22
   64    Tanner Snodgrass, 7th        16:00.5  8:00
   68    Frank Reuter, 7th            16:23.3  8:12

 12) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  241
   56    Logan Riedesel, 7th          14:33.8  7:17
   60    Brayden Svejda, 7th          15:07.6  7:34
   62    Jackson Riedesel, 8th        15:14.4  7:37
   63    Cooper Vanderheiden, 7th     15:32.8  7:46
   67    Austin Sedgwick, 8th         16:22.5  8:11
   71    Kaiser Sands, 7th            17:17.4  8:39
         James Prachar, 7th           19:27.1  9:44

 13) Monticello MS                     Score =  254
   59    Dane Siebels, 8th            14:48.2  7:24
   61    Alex Oswald, 8th             15:08.0  7:34
   65    Royce Kiburz, 7th            16:00.6  8:00
   69    Charlie Lloyd, 7th           16:51.9  8:26
   70    River Smith, 7th             17:03.9  8:32
   74    Dru Boffeli, 7th             19:40.5  9:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Easton Valley
   65    Cole Venema, 8th            13:39.4   6:50
  183    John Portz, 8th             18:01.9   9:01

 Prince of Peace
   95    Tate Ruden, 7th             14:17.8   7:09
  191    Nehemiah Mallicoat, 7th     18:30.8   9:15
  195    Liam Darsidan, 7th          19:07.8   9:34

 Rivermont Collegiate
    2    Chase Wakefield, 8th        11:26.3   5:43

 West Liberty
  149    Seth Axsom, 7th             15:56.2   7:58
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